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RS Pro Black Single Tone Electronic Sounder, 12 — 80 V
dc, 107dB at 1 Metre
RS Stock No: 235-360

Product Details

RS Pro single tone electronic sounding alarm in black colour, sounds at 107 dB for construction and quarry vehicle
applications. This reversing alarm has 12 to 80 V dc voltage rating with reverse polarity protection. It has a strong
housing construction that is fully weatherproofed and pressure washable. The alarm is reliable within a broad
temperature range of -30 to +77°C.

Features and Benefits

¢ Universal mounting

e Voltage range of 12t0 80 V dc

¢ Pressure washable and fully weatherproof

e Reverse polarity protected

¢ Reliable within a broad temperature range (-30 to +77°C)
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Specifications:
Application Type
Current Type
Housing Colour

Special Features

Standards Met

Base Length

Base Width

Decibels at 1 Metre
Maximum Decibel
Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Number Of Tones
Housing Material
Mounting Style

Supply Voltage

On/Off Road Vehicles
DC

Black

Pressure Washable & Fully
Weatherproof

EMC; RoHS Compliant
102 mm

41 mm

107 dB

107 dB

+70°C

-30°C

1

Glass Filled Nylon
Universal

12 to 80 V dc




